

SWING FORE THE SYMPHONY GOLF FUNDRAISER MOSS CREEK CLUB – TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 12, 2024 RECEPTION ATTENDANCE FORM

THE LEAGUE OF THE HILTON HEAD SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA SUPPORTS AND PROMOTES THE HHSO THROUGH FUND RAISING, SPECUAL EVENTS, MUSIC EDUCATION, VOLUNTEER SERVICES AND YOUTH PROGRAMS.

IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO PLAY IN THE GOLF TOURNAMENT, YOU CAN STILL COME TO THE RECEPTION! THE COST IS \$75. RECEPTION INCLUDES BEER & WINE "OPEN BAR," HEAVY PLATED AND PASSED HORS D'OEUVRES, AND SLICED TENDERLOIN WITH SILVER DOLLAR ROLLS.

NAME		
EMAIL	PHONE	
STREET	CITY	STATE

THE LEAGUE AND THE ORCHESTRA APPRECIATE YOUR CONSIDERATION TO KEEP MUSIC PROGRAMS ALIVE FOR OUR COMMUNITY!

PLEASE MAIL YOUR CHECK, PAYABLE TO "LEAGUE OF THE HHSO," WITH THIS FORM TO: LEAGUE OF THE HHSO, PO BOX 6095, HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SC 29938

THIS FORM IS REQUIRED FOR AUDIT AND TAX ACKNOWLEDGEMENT PURPOSES. PLEASE MAKE A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS.

THE HHSO IS A 501(c)3 CHARITABLE ORGANIZATION –TAX ID 57-0761297